
Team Team Team

Battery Fire Strikers

Crew Galaxy Wizards

Dynamo Kicks

DATE DAY TIME FIELD

28-Sep Tuesday 6:00PM 2A

7:00PM 2A

30-Sep Thursday 6:00PM 2A

7:00PM 2A

5-Oct Tuesday 6:00PM 2A

7:00PM 2A

7-Oct Thursday 6:00PM 2A

7:00PM 2A

12-Oct Tuesday 6:00PM 2A

7:00PM 2A

14-Oct Thursday 6:00PM 2A

7:00PM 2A

19-Oct Tuesday 6:00PM 2A

7:00PM 2A

21-Oct Thursday 6:00PM 2A

7:00PM 2A

26-Oct Tuesday 6:00PM 2A

7:00PM 2A

28-Oct Thursday 6:00PM 2A

7:00PM 2A

2-Nov Tuesday 6:00PM 2A

7:00PM 2A

4-Nov Thursday 6:00PM 2A

7:00PM 2A

9-Nov Tuesday 6:00PM 2A

7:00PM 2A

11-Nov Thursday 6:00PM 2A

7:00PM 2A

Rec Center Phone Number: 843-569-4242

Galaxy Strikers

Fire Crew

Battery Dynamo

Winter Basketball Registration October 4-28

Kicks Galaxy

Wizards Fire

Wizards Kicks

Battery Galaxy

Strikers Battery

Dynamo Crew

Crew Wizards

Dynamo Kicks

Fire Strikers

Battery Fire

Kicks Strikers

Wizards Dynamo

Battery Kicks

Dynamo Fire

Galaxy Crew

Strikers Dynamo

Galaxy Wizards

Picture Day: October 5 & 7; see Picture schedule for teams day and times.

Fire Galaxy

Kicks Crew

Wizards Battery

James Rubritz Justin Tye Chad Wessinger 

Josh Lilly Alisha Slebodnik Katie Walter 

2021 Fall Soccer

Small Fry (8-9 yr. old) Division Schedule

Coach Coach Coach

Website: www.cityofgoosecreek.com

Tony Hill Dmitriy Shulgin 

Dynamo Galaxy

All games played at Foster Creek Park next to Goose Creek Primary on Foster Creek Road

HOME GUEST

Strikers Wizards

Crew Battery

Kicks Fire

Crew Strikers




